
VICTORY AQUATICS 

SCY: All Time Top 10 - Girls 5-8

ATHLETE AGE TIME MEET DATE STD

Jaime Phillips 8 17.54Y 2024 CA FAC Winter Bash Short 01/07/2024 (5-8) BB

 Emika Bui  8  17.76Y  2019 CA CHS RW SC Sharkfest 7/20/2019  

Temi Oyefeso 8 18.83Y 2025 CA HVDA July BB Max SC Me 07/20/2025 (5-8) B

Skylar Bahena 8 18.92Y 2025 CA RAA AB/C SC Meet 09/27/2025 (5-8) B

 Regina Estrada Maravilla  8  18.96Y  2019 CA RST BRW 12/Under, W 13/Over 1/13/2019  

Milan Ruvolo 7 19.24Y 2025 CA STAR September SC C Me 09/13/2025 (5-8) B

Jeanette Adams 8 20.01Y 2025 CA HVDA June SC Summerfes 06/21/2025 (5-8) B

 Autumn San Lucas  8  20.13Y  2018 CA DSRT Blizzard RW SC Meet 12/15/2018  

Hannah Horricks 8 20.23Y 2021 CA STAR BRW Meet 08/28/2021

Luca Sherwood 7 20.47Y 2026 CA Desert Aquatics C Meet 01/24/2026 (5-8) B

 Emika Bui  8  35.55Y  2020 CA STAR BR Short Course Meet 1/19/2020  RED

 Elizabeth Devine  8  37.89Y  2018 CA DSRT Blizzard RW SC Meet 12/15/2018  

 Regina Estrada Maravilla  8  38.18Y  2019 CA Eastern Committee SC Championships 3/2/2019  

 Jazlyn Wantz  8  39.39Y  2021 Southwest Territorial Spring Classic 3/19/2021  

Temi Oyefeso 8 39.57Y 2025 CA CHWP BB/B/C Short Cour 03/23/2025 B

Jaime Phillips 8 39.71Y 2024 CA Otterfest BB/B/C Short 03/24/2024 B

Milan Ruvolo 8 41.04Y 2026 CA Desert Aquatics C Meet 01/24/2026 (5-8) B

Jeanette Adams 8 41.39Y 2026 CA Desert Aquatics C Meet 01/24/2026 (5-8) B

 Chevelle Roldan  8  42.49Y  2018 CA PDSC BRW SC Meet 11/11/2018  

Hannah Horricks 8 44.40Y 2021 CA STAR BRW Meet 08/29/2021

SCY: Girls 5-8 25 Free

SCY: Girls 5-8 50 Free

SCY: Girls 5-8 100 Free
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VICTORY AQUATICS 

SCY: All Time Top 10 - Girls 5-8

ATHLETE AGE TIME MEET DATE STD

SCY: Girls 5-8 25 Free

 Elizabeth Devine  8  1:21.38Y  2018 CA PDSC BRW SC Meet 11/10/2018  RED

 Regina Estrada Maravilla  8  1:22.46Y  2019 CA Eastern Committee SC Championships 3/3/2019  

 Emika Bui  8  1:22.61Y  2020 CA Winterfest RW SC Meet @ PST 1/26/2020  

Jaime Phillips 8 1:28.95Y 2024 CA Otterfest BB/B/C Short 03/24/2024 B

Jeanette Adams 8 1:31.23Y 2025 CA The Claremont Club B/C 11/02/2025 (5-8) B

 Jazlyn Wantz  8  1:36.31Y  2021 Southwest Territorial Spring Classic 3/20/2021  

Skylar Bahena 8 1:39.84Y 2025 CA STAR September SC C Me 09/13/2025 (5-8) B

Temi Oyefeso 8 1:40.43Y 2025 CA CHWP BB/B/C Short Cour 03/23/2025 (5-8) B

 Autumn San Lucas  8  1:42.82Y  2018 CA DSRT Blizzard RW SC Meet 12/15/2018  

 Hannah Horricks  8  1:47.62Y  2021 Southwest Territorial Spring Classic 3/20/2021  

Jeanette Adams 8 3:38.71Y 2025 CA HVDA July BB Max SC Me 07/20/2025

Temi Oyefeso 8 3:57.64Y 2025 CA HVDA June SC Summerfes 06/22/2025

SCY: Girls 5-8 100 Free

SCY: Girls 5-8 200 Free

1/27/2026 2



VICTORY AQUATICS 

SCY: All Time Top 10 - Girls 5-8

ATHLETE AGE TIME MEET DATE STD

SCY: Girls 5-8 25 Free

Milan Ruvolo 7 20.86Y 2025 CA RAA AB/C SC Meet 09/27/2025 (5-8) A

 Emika Bui  8  21.37Y  2020 CA Winterfest RW SC Meet @ PST 1/26/2020  

Temi Oyefeso 8 22.65Y 2025 CA CHWP BB/B/C Short Cour 03/23/2025 (5-8) B

 Regina Estrada Maravilla  8  23.52Y  2019 CA RST BRW 12/Under, W 13/Over 1/13/2019  

 Autumn San Lucas  8  24.32Y  2018 CA DSRT Blizzard RW SC Meet 12/15/2018  

Stephanie Bahena 8 24.74Y 2025 CA RAA AB/C SC Meet 09/27/2025 (5-8) B

Samantha Bahena 8 25.60Y 2022 CA Elite Otters Last Ditc 03/05/2022 (5-8) B

Jeanette Adams 7 25.82Y 2024 CA CHS June SC Sharkfest 06/22/2024 (5-8) B

 Fernanda Lopez  8  25.88Y  2020 CA JO Last Ditch Qualifier at MESA 2/29/2020  

Carissa Silva 8 26.13Y 2023 CA STAR November BC SC Me 11/04/2023 (5-8) B

 Emika Bui  8  44.61Y  2020 CA STAR BR Short Course Meet 1/18/2020  

 Regina Estrada Maravilla  8  45.42Y  2019 CA CCAQ BRW SC Meet 1/26/2019  

Milan Ruvolo 8 50.55Y 2026 CA Desert Aquatics C Meet 01/24/2026 (5-8) B

Jeanette Adams 8 51.62Y 2026 CA Desert Aquatics C Meet 01/24/2026 (5-8) B

 Elizabeth Devine  8  54.54Y  2018 CA PDSC BRW SC Meet 11/10/2018  

Luca Sherwood 7 56.11Y 2026 CA Desert Aquatics C Meet 01/24/2026 (5-8) B

Temi Oyefeso 8 58.82Y 2025 CA HVDA July BB Max SC Me 07/20/2025

Carissa Silva 8 1:00.07Y 2023 CA STAR November BC SC Me 11/04/2023

Skylar Bahena 8 1:00.19Y 2025 CA STAR May SC BB,B, C 05/17/2025

Stephanie Bahena 7 1:02.28Y 2025 CA Otterfest BB/B/C Short 02/16/2025

SCY: Girls 5-8 25 Back

SCY: Girls 5-8 50 Back

SCY: Girls 5-8 100 Back
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VICTORY AQUATICS 

SCY: All Time Top 10 - Girls 5-8

ATHLETE AGE TIME MEET DATE STD

SCY: Girls 5-8 25 Free

 Emika Bui  8  22.86Y  2019 CA CHS RW SC Sharkfest 7/20/2019  

Jeanette Adams 8 25.56Y 2025 CA Veterans' Day Classic 11/16/2025 (5-8) B

Milan Ruvolo 8 28.53Y 2025 CA The Claremont Club B/C 11/02/2025 (5-8) B

Stephanie Bahena 8 29.45Y 2025 CA STAR September SC C Me 09/13/2025

Temi Oyefeso 8 29.70Y 2025 CA HVDA June SC Summerfes 06/22/2025

 Elizabeth Devine  8  29.88Y  2019 CA RST BRW 12/Under, W 13/Over 1/13/2019  

Jaime Phillips 8 31.37Y 2023 CA CCAQ WAG Last Ditch 12/03/2023

Luca Sherwood 7 32.22Y 2026 CA Desert Aquatics C Meet 01/24/2026

 Chevelle Roldan  8  33.08Y  2018 CA PDSC BRW SC Meet 11/11/2018  

Skylar Bahena 8 35.13Y 2025 CA STAR September SC C Me 09/13/2025

 Emika Bui  8  45.94Y  2019 CA HVDA September BRW SC Meet 9/15/2019  RED

Jeanette Adams 8 50.76Y 2025 CA HVDA June SC Summerfes 06/21/2025 B

 Regina Estrada Maravilla  8  54.03Y  2019 CA Eastern Committee SC Championships 3/3/2019  

 Elizabeth Devine  8  58.25Y  2018 CA DSRT Blizzard RW SC Meet 12/15/2018  

Milan Ruvolo 8 1:01.36Y 2026 CA Desert Aquatics C Meet 01/24/2026 (5-8) B

Stephanie Bahena 8 1:02.40Y 2025 CA HVDA July BB Max SC Me 07/19/2025 (5-8) B

Jaime Phillips 8 1:07.16Y 2023 CA CCAQ WAG Last Ditch 12/03/2023

 Emika Bui  8  1:39.78Y  2020 CA STAR BR Short Course Meet 1/18/2020  BLU

Jeanette Adams 8 1:48.02Y 2025 CA DSRT Oct A/BB/B Meet 10/19/2025 B

SCY: Girls 5-8 25 Breast

SCY: Girls 5-8 50 Breast

SCY: Girls 5-8 100 Breast
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VICTORY AQUATICS 

SCY: All Time Top 10 - Girls 5-8

ATHLETE AGE TIME MEET DATE STD

SCY: Girls 5-8 25 Free

 Emika Bui  8  21.38Y  2019 CA DSRT WAG Last Ditch BRW SC 12/7/2019  

 Regina Estrada Maravilla  8  21.95Y  2019 CA RST BRW 12/Under, W 13/Over 1/13/2019  

 Elizabeth Devine  8  22.36Y  2018 CA DSRT Blizzard RW SC Meet 12/15/2018  

Milan Ruvolo 8 23.56Y 2025 CA Veterans' Day Classic 11/16/2025 (5-8) B

Jeanette Adams 8 25.14Y 2025 CA Otterfest C Meet 10/04/2025 (5-8) A Time

 Autumn San Lucas  8  26.05Y  2018 CA DSRT Blizzard RW SC Meet 12/15/2018  

 Chevelle Roldan  8  27.44Y  2018 CA PDSC BRW SC Meet 11/11/2018  

Temi Oyefeso 8 27.61Y 2025 CA HVDA July BB Max SC Me 07/20/2025

Jaime Phillips 7 28.78Y 2023 CA HVDA April SC Meet BB 04/23/2023

Stephanie Bahena 8 29.43Y 2025 CA STAR September SC C Me 09/13/2025

 Emika Bui  8  42.03Y  2019 CA YST BRW SC Meet 11/9/2019  

 Regina Estrada Maravilla  8  47.94Y  2019 CA Eastern Committee SC Championships 3/2/2019  

Jeanette Adams 8 57.63Y 2026 CA Desert Aquatics C Meet 01/24/2026

Stephanie Bahena 8 1:09.81Y 2025 CA HVDA July BB Max SC Me 07/19/2025

Skylar Bahena 8 1:13.52Y 2025 CA HVDA June SC Summerfes 06/21/2025

Temi Oyefeso 8 1:14.39Y 2025 CA HVDA June SC Summerfes 06/22/2025

SCY: Girls 5-8 25 Fly

SCY: Girls 5-8 100 Fly

SCY: Girls 5-8 50 Fly
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VICTORY AQUATICS 

SCY: All Time Top 10 - Girls 5-8

ATHLETE AGE TIME MEET DATE STD

SCY: Girls 5-8 25 Free

 Emika Bui  8  1:29.07Y  2020 CA STAR BR Short Course Meet 1/19/2020  RED

 Regina Estrada Maravilla  8  1:40.81Y  2019 CA CCAQ BRW SC Meet 1/26/2019  

 Elizabeth Devine  8  1:43.06Y  2018 CA PDSC BRW SC Meet 11/10/2018  

Jeanette Adams 8 1:43.53Y 2025 CA STAR September SC C Me 09/13/2025 B

Stephanie Bahena 8 2:02.28Y 2025 CA STAR September SC C Me 09/13/2025

Skylar Bahena 8 2:06.91Y 2025 CA STAR September SC C Me 09/13/2025

SCY: Girls 5-8 100 IM

SCY: Girls 5-8 200 IM

1/27/2026 6


